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Client:

Newell Sciences, Inc
555 Burrard Street - Suite 2900

Vancouver
CANADA

Sample number
Your sample code
Your sample reference

Storage condition

Matrix

Test Code
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Analyte

(-)-alpha-Bisabolol
(-)-Isopulegol
(1S)-(+)-3-Carene
(E)-b-Ocimene
(R)-(+)-Limonene
(Z)-b-Ocimene
alpha-Humulene
alpha-Pinene
alpha-Terpinene
beta-Caryophyllene
beta-Myrcene
beta-Pinene
Camphene
Eucalyptol
gamma-Terpinene
Linalool
p-Cymene
Terpinolene

Certificate Code:

Page Number:
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PO reference:

Certificate of Analysis

444-2021-00104788
21-AJN-840

T-Free Broad Spectrum CBD Distillate - b

Ambient
distillate

Received on

Analysis started on

Product Code

Results Units

110.00
1.00
1.00
0.94
3.70
0.30

390.00
1.00
1.00

1200.00
6.40
1.00
1.00
4.20
1.00

42.00
1.00
2.70

1 Indicates that the analysis was subcontracted and accredited to ISO 17025

Opinions and interpretations within this report are outside our accreditation scope.

Pass/Fail criteria or other comments where shown are based on specifications agreed with client or Eurofins general limits and do not

take in to account measurement of uncertainty, unless stated
Unless otherwise stated, all results are expressed on a sample as received basis.
This certificate of analysis shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written permission of the laboratory.
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LOQ Method Ref.

Key: cfu colony forming units
< denotes less than
> denotes greater than
~ estimated value
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