

Client: Newell Sciences, Inc

555 Burrard Street - Suite 2900

Vancouver CANADA

Certificate Code: AR-21-CC-587576-01

Page Number: Page 1 of 1
Reported On: 11/06/2021

Reported By: Roxana Crivat

ASM Team Leader

PO reference:

Certificate of Analysis

 Sample number
 444-2021-00104788
 Received on
 13/05/2021

 Your sample code
 21-AJN-840
 Analysis started on
 17/05/2021

Your sample reference T-Free Broad Spectrum CBD Distillate - b

Storage condition Ambient Product Code NSTFDISGVB1b

Matrix		distillate			
Test Code	Analyte	Result	Units	LOQ	Method Ref.
FS052 †	(-)-alpha-Bisabolol	110.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	(-)-Isopulegol	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	(1S)-(+)-3-Carene	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	(E)-b-Ocimene	0.94	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	(R)-(+)-Limonene	3.70	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	(Z)-b-Ocimene	0.30	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	alpha-Humulene	390.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	alpha-Pinene	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	alpha-Terpinene	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	beta-Caryophyllene	1200.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	beta-Myrcene	6.40	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	beta-Pinene	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	Camphene	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	Eucalyptol	4.20	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	gamma-Terpinene	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	Linalool	42.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	p-Cymene	1.00	mg/100 g		
FS052 †	Terpinolene	2.70	mg/100 g		

Opinions and interpretations within this report are outside our accreditation scope.

Pass/Fail criteria or other comments where shown are based on specifications agreed with client or Eurofins general limits and do not take in to account measurement of uncertainty, unless stated

Unless otherwise stated, all results are expressed on a sample as received basis.

This certificate of analysis shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written permission of the laboratory.

Key: cfu colony forming units

- < denotes less than
- > denotes greater than
- ~ estimated value

28-32 Brunel Road Westway Estate Acton W3 7XR

[†] Indicates that the analysis was subcontracted and accredited to ISO 17025